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Vacancy List

Post : Helper District : Udupi

sh. No

1

10
i1
12
13

14

16
17
18
19
20

21

24
25
26

27

30
3
0
33
34
3
36

37

39

ICDS Project
Udupi
Udupi
Udupi
Udupi
Udupi
Udupi
Udapi
Udupi
Udupi
Udupi
Udupi
Udupi
Udupi
Udupi
Udupi
Udupi
Udupi
Udupi
Udupi
Udupi
Udupi
Udupi
Udupi
Udupi
Bramhvara
8ramhvara
Bramhvara
Bramhvara
Bramhvara
Bramhvara
Bramhvara
Bramhvara

Bramhvara

Bramhvara

Bramhvara
Kundapur
Kundapur
Kundapur

Kundapur

Kundapur

Grama Panchayath/ Ward
76 Badagabettu/ 22 Ward

76 Badagabettu/ 23 Ward

80 Badagabettu

Anjaru

Bada

Bommarabettu
Bommarabettu

Kalathaor

Kedavoor/ Kalmady 5th Ward
Mallaru/ 19 Ward

Manipura

Manipura

Mame

Moodanidamboor/ 30 Thenka Pete

Moadznidamboor/ 33 Ajjarkad Ward

Moodanidambaor/28 B je Ward

Padu/ 12 Ward

Padu/ 9 Ward

Puthur/ 10th Gopalpura Ward
Puthur/ 8th Nittur Ward
Shirva

Shirva

Shivalli/ 11 Kakkunje Ward
Udyavara

Badanidyoor

Balkudru

Handady

Handady

Heggunje

Heggunje

Kumbragodu
Mooduthohse

Nalkuru

Nancharu

Parampalli/ 3 Ward
Amasebailu

Bellal )
Devalkunda

Hallihole

Harkuru

Santhe Market Adiudupi

Koppalangadi 2

Centre Name
PaduBailur
Chitpadi

80 Badagabettu
Kajaraguthu
YermaluThottam
Munduje
Puthige
Kalathoor 1
Kalmadi
Ranyakeri
Kodangala
Kunthalanagara
Marme

North School

Kadabettu

Polipu
Santhekatte
Padunittur
Hindu School
Melbelanjalu
Ayurvedic Hospital Guddeyangadi
Bacanicyor
Chippikatte

Bennekudru

Kumbragodu

Heggunje

Nadujeddu 1

Ganapathi Devastana

Kelanejaru

Aramanejeddu

Nancharu

Gendekere

Balmane

Nandrolli

Devafkunda

Hallihole

Harkuru South

Reserved for
Others
Others .
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others

Others

Others

Others
Others
Others
Others

Others

Others

Others

Others

Others

Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
others
Others

Others

Others



41

92

43

45

46

47

49

51

53

54

55

Kundapur
Kundapur
Kundapur
Kundapur
Kundapur
Kundapur
Kundapur
Kundapur
Kundapur
Kundapur
Kundapur
Kundapur
Kundapur
Karkal

Karkal

Karkal

Karkal

Karkal

Karkal

Kalthodu

Kandavara

Keradi
Kirimanjeshwara

Kollur

Koteshwara

Machhattu

Maravanthe

Muduru
Purasabhe/2nd Ward
Shankamarayana
Shankamarayana
Shedimane

Karkala Kasba/ 2nd Ward
Kukkundoor/ 2nd Ward
Mala/2 Ward

Miyar/ 1st Ward
Neere/ 1st Ward

Paflif3rd ward

Byatyani
Santhavara
Keradi
Kirimanjeshwara
Hegdehaklu
Ankadakatte
Hemmannu
Maravanthe-2
Muduru old
Mahakali Devasthana
Baitur
Mudubettu
Shedimane
Pathonjikatte
Jayanthinagara
Mallar
Kadambala

BEM Shale

Palli

Others

Others

Others

Others

Others

Others

Others

Others

Others

Others

Others

Others

Others

Others




Vacancy List

Post : Worker District : Udupi

SL No

16

17

18

19

1CDS Project

Bramhvara

Kundapur
Kundapur
Kundapur
Kundapur
Kundapur
Kundapur
Kundapur
Kundapur
Kundapur
Karkal

Karkal

Karkal

Grama Panchayath/ Ward
Anjaru
Kattingeri
Kuthpadi
Shirva
Udyavara
Mooduhadu
Pejamangoor
Asodu
Beejadi

Belve

Chitthoor

Karkurije
Kathodu
Kenchanooru
Shedimane
Inna/1 ward
Kukkuje/1 ward

Shivapura/3rd ward

Centre Name Reserved for
Bhairanje Others
Kappandakariya thefs , .
Babbaryagudde

Mattaru Others
Guddeyangadi Others
Yedabettu Others
Kokkarne Others
Asodu-1 Others
Byalihithiu-1 Others
Goliyangadi Others
Naikambali Others
Urdushale Guddekeri Others

Sudn} Ctthers

Kabse Others
Kenchanooru Others
Shedimane Others
Paduinna Others
Kuklage Others
Nayarkodu Others
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